
W I L T O N
W I N E  M E N U

WH I T E

Babington Brook Chardonnay (Australia)

Villa Teresa Pinot Grigio (Italy)

Paulita Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)

Ten Rocks Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)

€23.50

€25

€23.50

€30

€6.50

€6

€6

€7.50

R E D

Havalos Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile)

Havalos Merlot (Chile)

Paparuda Pinot Noir (Romania)

Finca del Marquesado Crianza Rioja (Spain)

Table Mountain Shiraz (South Africa)

€23.50

€24.50

€23.50

€28

€23.50

€6.50

€6.50

€6.50

€7

€6.50

R O S E

Fumées Blanches Rosé (France) €26




€6.50

P R O S E C C O

Bottega Prosecco (Italy) €10




